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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted Name of Licensee Date of Licence 

31 March 1976 15894 Wanganui Eastbrook Securities Limited .. 

14573 
14462 
14462 
15008 
15424 
15424 
15999 
14493 
14595 

15491 
14596 

15215 
13860 

13861 

15026 
16080 
15704 
16233 
15331 
10044 
15835 
14597 
15751 

13870 

15756 

15542 
14986 
14598 
15423 
15332 
14574 
15647 
15333 
14480 
14479 
15238 
16096 
16096 
14912 
14912 
15377 

15377 
15300 
15487 
15334 

15302 

15014 

14996 
14599 

Hastings 
Whakatane 
Whakatane 
Hamilton 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Hamilton 
Oamaru 
Auckland 

Huntly 
Auckland 

Otahuhu 
Hamilton 

Hamilton 

Gore 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

Palmerston North 
Taupo 
North Shore 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Hamilton 

Wellington 

New Plymouth 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Palmerston North 
Hastings 
Tauranga 
Palmerston North 
Feilding 
Feilding 
Feilding 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Palmerston North 

Palmerston North 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 

Christchurch 

Hamilton 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

East Coast Investments Limited 
Edgecumbe Finance Company Limited 
Edgecumbe Finance Company Limited 
Edgewood Investments Limited 
E. L. Hall 
E. L. Hall 
Ellison Trading Limited 
Elwood Finance Company Limited 
Embassy Loan and Finance Company 

Emily Investments Limited 
Empire Finance Limited 

Emus Holdings (Auckland) Limited 
Endowment Securities Limited 

Engineering Finances Limited 

Enterprise Investments Limited 
Equitable Building and Investment 
Equitable Finance Company Limited 
Equitable Securities Limited 
Escort Investments Limited 
Eva O'Neill .. 
Evelyn Finance Limited 
Eveready Investments Limited .. 
Everest Finance Limited 

E.W.M. Investments Limited 

Exchequer Finance Limited 

Ezy Auto Investments Limited .. 
F. A. Brown Limited 
Factory and Farming Finance Limited 
Fairbairn Henderson Limited 
Fair Nominees Limited 
Fairway Finance Limited 
Falcon Finance Corporation 
Federated Finances Limited 
FeiIding Advances Limited 
FeiIding Discounts Limited 
Feilding Loan and Investment Company 
Feltex Finance Limited 
Feltex Finance Limited 
Fenton Finance Limited 
Fenton Finance Limited 
Fernleaf Investments Limited 

Fernleaf Investments Limited 
Field Finance Limited 
Finaid Investments 
Finance Associates Limited 

Finance (Christchurch) Limited 

25 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
8 March 1976 
15 April 1976 
15 April 1976 
5 April 1976 
22 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

12 April 1976 
8 March 1976 

8 March 1976 

17 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
17 March 1976 
6 May 1976 
15 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

8 March 1976 

1 April 1976 

22 March 1976 
6 May 1976 
1 April 1976 
15 April 1976 
15 March 1976 
25 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
15 March 1976 
23 March 1976 
23 Marth 1976 
23 March 1976 
28 April 1976 
28 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
9 April 1976 

9 April 1976 
6 May 1976 
7 May 1976 
15 March 1976 

6 May 1976 

Finance and Development 
Limited 

Finance & Discounts Limited 
Finance House Limited 

Company 8 March 1976 

6 May 1976 
1 April 1976 

15335 Palmerston North Financial Accommodation Company 15 March 1976 
Limited 

15780 Wellington Financial Advances Limited 1 April 1976 

14600 Auckland 
15779 Wellington 

15641 Tauranga 
15691 Wellington 

15691 Wellington 
15691 Wellington 

15386 Hastings 
14616 Auckland 

14575 
14601 
14602 
15442 

Hastings 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Financial Agency (Auckland) Limited 
Financial Holdings (N.Z.) Limited 

First Avenue Investments Limited 
First New Zealand Deposits Limited 

First New Zealand Deposits Limited 
First New Zealand Deposits Limited 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
17 March 1976 

17 March 1976 
17 March 1976 

Five Star Investments Limited. . 25 March 1976 
F. J. Hawkes & Company (N.Z.) Limited 1 April 1976 

Flaxmere Investments Limited .. 
Flemco Investments Limited 
Fletcher Securities 
Florence Myrtle Shearer 

25 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

No. 128 

Registered Office or Offices 
Corner of Anzac Street and Barry's Point 

Road, Takapuna, Auckland. 
16 Bowling Road, Greenmeadows. 
College Road, Edgecumbe. 
Central Square, Edgecumbe. 
71 London Street, Hamilton. 
50 King Edward Street, South Dunedin. 
325 Highcliff Road, Dunedin. 
286 Cambridge Road, Hamilton. 
102 Thames Street, Oamaru. 
51 Lewis Eady Building, 192 Queen Street, 

Auckland 1. 
Grants Buildings, Ngaruawahia. 
Fourth Floor, Fisher International Building, 

18 Waterloo Quadrant, Auckland 1. 
113 St. George Street, Papatoetoe. 
Care of N.Z. Insurance Company Limited, 

Garden Place, Hamilton. 
Corner of East Street and Bisley Road, 

Hamilton. 
Blampied Street, Mataura. 
135 Willis Street, Wellington. 
1 Johnsonville Road, Johnsonville. 
268 Burwood Road, Christchurch. 
42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North. 
199 Spa Road, Taupo. 
Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford. 
568 Te Atatu Road, Auckland 8. 
20 Majoribanks Street, Mount Victoria, 

Wellington. 
The Northern Building, 71 London Street, 

Hamilton. 
20 Majoribanks Street, Mount Victoria, 

Wellington. 
41 Gill Street, New Plymouth. 
160 Cashel Street, Christchurch. 
85 Fort Street, Auckland 1. 
155 High Street, Dunedin. 
4 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North. 
120 Karamu Road North, Hastings. 
Manoeka, R.D. 3, Te Puke. 
118 Fitzherbert Avenue, Palmerston North. 
41 Bowen Street, Feilding. 
Manchester Square, Feilding. 
1 MacArthur Street, Feilding. 
8-10 Sturdee Street, Wellington. 
96-98 Anzac Avenue, Auckland. 
31 Pukaki Street, Rotorua. 
P.O. Box 76, Matamata. 
Corner of Broadway and Victoria Avenues, 

Palmerston North. 
66 Sutherland Road, Tauranga. 
lI8 Victoria Street, Christchurch. 
34 Ferryhill Road, Epsom, Auckland. 
Corner of Broadway and Victoria Avenue, 

Palmerston North. 
Care of Messrs Jameson, Son & Anderson, 

176 Hereford Street, Christchurch 1. 
Regency House, corner of Ward and Barton 

Streets, Hamilton. 
181 Cashel Street, Christchurch. 
Fourth Floor, Transvision House, 149-155 

Parnell Road, Parnell. 
Strand Building, The Square, Palmerston 

North. 
Eighth Floor, World Trade Centre, Sturdee 

Street, Wellington. 
70 Remuera Road, Newmarket, Auckland 1. 
Eighth Floor, World Trade Centre, Sturdee 

Street, Wellington. 
Churchill Buildings, Grey Street, Tauranga. 
Second Floor, Panama House, Panama 

Street, Wellington. 
5 O'Connell Street, Auckland. 
AMP Building, Cathedral Square, Christ­

church. 
306 Queen Street, East, Hastings. 
Eighth Floor, Norwich Union Building, 

Corner of Queen and Durham Streets, 
Auckland 1. 

126 Queen Street East, Hastings. 
10 Turner Street, Auckland 1. 
148 Selwyn Avenue, Mission Bay. 
381 Tamaki Drive, St Heliers. 


