	Court by Which			
	Licence was Granted	Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
15894	Wanganui	Eastbrook Securities Limited	31 March 1976	Corner of Anzac Street and Barry's Point Road, Takapuna, Auckland.
14573	Hastings	East Coast Investments Limited	25 March 1976	16 Bowling Road, Greenmeadows.
14462 14462	Whakatane	Edgecumbe Finance Company Limited Edgecumbe Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	College Road, Edgecumbe. Central Square, Edgecumbe.
15008	Hamilton	Edgewood Investments Limited	8 March 1976	71 London Street, Hamilton.
15424	Dunedin	E. L. Hall	15 April 1976	50 King Edward Street, South Dunedin.
15424 15999	Dunedin Hamilton	E. L. Hall Ellison Trading Limited	15 April 1976 5 April 1976	325 Highcliff Road, Dunedin. 286 Cambridge Road, Hamilton.
14493	Oamaru	Elwood Finance Company Limited		102 Thames Street, Oamaru.
14595	Auckland	Embassy Loan and Finance Company	1 April 1976	51 Lewis Eady Building, 192 Queen Street, Auckland 1.
15491	Huntly	Emily Investments Limited	31 March 1976	Grants Buildings, Ngaruawahia.
14596	Auckland	Empire Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Fourth Floor, Fisher International Building,
15215	Otahuhu	Emus Holdings (Auckland) Limited	12 April 1976	18 Waterloo Quadrant, Auckland 1. 113 St. George Street, Papatoetoe.
13860	Hamilton	Endowment Securities Limited		Care of N.Z. Insurance Company Limited,
12061	Hamilton	Engineering Finances Limited	8 March 1976	Garden Place, Hamilton. Corner of East Street and Bisley Road,
13861	Hamilton	Engineering Finances Limited	8 Water 1970	Hamilton.
15026	Gore	Enterprise Investments Limited	17 March 1976	
16080 15704	Wellington	Equitable Building and Investment Equitable Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976	135 Willis Street, Wellington. 1 Johnsonville Road, Johnsonville.
16233	Christchurch	Equitable Securities Limited	6 May 1976	268 Burwood Road, Christchurch.
15331	Palmerston North	Escort Investments Limited		42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North.
10044 15835	Taupo North Shore	Eva O'NeillEvelyn Finance Limited	31 March 1976 18 March 1976	199 Spa Road, Taupo. Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford.
14597	Auckland	Eveready Investments Limited	1 April 1976	568 Te Atatu Road, Auckland 8.
15751	Wellington	Everest Finance Limited	1 April 1976	20 Majoribanks Street, Mount Victoria, Wellington.
13870	Hamilton	E.W.M. Investments Limited	8 March 1976	The Northern Building, 71 London Street,
15756	Wellington	Exchequer Finance Limited	1 April 1976	
15542	New Plymouth	Ezy Auto Investments Limited	22 March 1976	Wellington. 41 Gill Street, New Plymouth.
14986	Christchurch	F. A. Brown Limited	6 May 1976	160 Cashel Street, Christchurch.
14598	Auckland		1 April 1976	85 Fort Street, Auckland 1.
15423 15332	Dunedin Palmerston North	Fairbairn Henderson LimitedFair Nominees Limited	15 March 1976	155 High Street, Dunedin. 4 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North.
14574	Hastings	Fairway Finance Limited	25 March 1976	120 Karamu Road North, Hastings.
15647 15333	Tauranga Palmerston North	Falcon Finance Corporation     Federated Finances Limited	1 April 1976 15 March 1976	Manoeka, R.D. 3, Te Puke. 118 Fitzherbert Avenue, Palmerston North.
14480	Feilding		23 March 1976	
14479	Feilding	Feilding Discounts Limited	23 March 1976	Manchester Square, Feilding.
15238 16096	Feilding Wellington	Feilding Loan and Investment Company Feltex Finance Limited	23 March 1976 28 April 1976	
16096	Wellington	Feltex Finance Limited	28 April 1976	96-98 Anzac Avenue, Auckland.
14912 14912	Rotorua	Fenton Finance Limited	31 March 1976 31 March 1976	31 Pukaki Street, Rotorua.
14912 15377	Rotorua Palmerston North	Fenton Finance Limited	9 April 1976	P.O. Box 76, Matamata. Corner of Broadway and Victoria Avenues,
			-	Palmerston North.
15377 ··· 15300		Fernleaf Investments Limited	9 April 1976 6 May 1976	66 Sutherland Road, Tauranga. 118 Victoria Street, Christchurch.
15487	Auckland	Finaid Investments		34 Ferryhill Road, Epsom, Auckland.
15334	Palmerston North	Finance Associates Limited	15 March 1976	Corner of Broadway and Victoria Avenue, Palmerston North.
15302	Christchurch	Finance (Christchurch) Limited	6 May 1976	Care of Messrs Jameson, Son & Anderson,
15014	Hamilton	Finance and Development Company	8 March 1976	176 Hereford Street, Christchurch 1. Regency House, corner of Ward and Barton
1997 - 19	· .	Limited		Streets, Hamilton.
14996 14599	Christchurch Auckland	Finance & Discounts Limited	6 May 1976 1 April 1976	181 Cashel Street, Christchurch. Fourth Floor, Transvision House, 149-155
			-	Parnell Road, Parnell.
15335	Palmerston North	Limited	15 March 1976	Strand Building, The Square, Palmerston North.
15780	Wellington	Financial Advances Limited	-	Eighth Floor, World Trade Centre, Sturdee Street, Wellington.
14600 15779	Auckland Wellington	Financial Agency (Auckland) Limited Financial Holdings (N.Z.) Limited		70 Remuera Road, Newmarket, Auckland 1. Eighth Floor, World Trade Centre, Sturdee
15/17	weinington	Timatelai Holdings (R.Z.) Enined	1 April 1770	Street, Wellington.
15641 15691		First Avenue Investments Limited First New Zealand Deposits Limited	1 April 1976 17 March 1976	Churchill Buildings, Grey Street, Tauranga. Second Floor, Panama House, Panama
15091	Wellington	First New Zealand Deposits Limited	17 March 1970	Street, Wellington.
15691			17 March 1976	5 O'Connell Street, Auckland.
15691	Wellington	First New Zealand Deposits Limited	17 March 1976	AMP Building, Cathedral Square, Christ- church.
15386	Hastings	Five Star Investments Limited	25 March 1976	306 Queen Street, East, Hastings.
14616	Auckland	F. J. Hawkes & Company (N.Z.) Limited	1 April 1976	Eighth Floor, Norwich Union Building,
				Corner of Queen and Durham Streets, Auckland 1.
14575	Hastings	Flaxmere Investments Limited	25 March 1976	126 Queen Street East, Hastings.
14601 14602	Auckland	Flemco Investments Limited     Fletcher Securities	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	10 Turner Street, Auckland 1. 148 Selwyn Avenue, Mission Bay.
15442	Auckland	Florence Myrtle Shearer	1 April 1976	
		-		